SPARKLING ciassisorrie

SCHLUMBERGER ON ICE 95140
Light sweet, Fresh, Fruity

SANGRE DE TORO CAVA 8140
Fruity, Flowers, Citrus, Anise

LAMBRUSCO DEL FONDAT 40
Fresh, Full bodied, Dry

LOUIS ROEDERER 95
Full, Rich, Ripe tones, Fruity

WAL

LA CROIX D'OR - SAUVIGNON BLANC 6130
Dry, Stonefruit, Figs, Green Pepper

MAS EKUN - CHARDONNAY 7135
Round, Grapefruit, Lime, Pineapple
LA CROIXD'OR - SYRAH 6130

Fruity, Forest Fruit, Flowers

AIX ROSE - GRENACHE | CINSAULT 8,51 40
Fruity, Fresh, Elegant

RED

J. MOREAU & FILS - MERLOT 6130
Blackberry, Licorice

LA CROIX D'OR - CABERNET SAUVIGNON 6,5 | 32
Soft, Full Bodied, Blackberry, Cedar Wood
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COFFEE & TEHA

Coffee

Cold Brew
Espresso

Cafe Latte
Cappuccino
Fresh Mint tea

Fresh Ginger tea

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Caleb s Kola

Cassis / Bitter Lemon / Sisi/ 7-up
Ice Tea (Sparkling/Green)
Fristi / Chocomel

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Russel & Co. Ginger Ale

Russel & Co. Ginger Beer
Russel & Co. Tonic

Red Bull / Sugarfree / Tropical
Sourcy Still / Sparkling (S)
Sourcy Still / Sparkling (L)

3,25
3,25
3,25
3,75
3,75

3.5

3.5
3,5
3.5
3,5

4,5
4,5
4,5

3,5
6,5

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY GIN BASIL 13,5
Tanqueray, Basil, Strawberry

RASPBERRY CAIPIRINHA 13
Cachaca 51, Raspberry

JENEVER SPRITZ 13,5
Ketel 1 Jenever, Charteuse, Russel en Co. Tonic

LEMONGRASS MOIJITO 13,5
Pampero Blanco, Lime, Mint, Lemongrass

PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI 12,5
Pampero Blanco, Pineapple

G&T

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 13
Russel & Co. Tonic, Lime

TANQUERAY 10 15
Russel & Co. Tonic, Grapefruit

HENDRICK’S 14
Russel & co. Tonic, Cuccumber, rose

REDBULL
COCKTAILS

HAELO SPUR & REDBULL 12,5
Red Bull, Jenever, Lime, Pineapple

TROPICAL STORMY 12,5
Red Bull Tropical, Captain Morgan
Spiced, Lime, Ginger

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

LADY SECRET
Orange, Cranberry, Mint

SEEDLIP GARDEN &
RUSSEL & CO. TONIC
Herbal, Floral, Tonic

BEER DRAUGHT

Heineken Draught
Birra Moretti

BEER BOTTLE

Amstel Radler
Affligem Blond 0.0%
Heineken 0.0%
Brouwerij ‘t Ij Ijwit
Oedipus Gaia IPA
Oedipus Mannenliefde
Desperados Original
Desperados Mojito

9.5

10,5

MEDIUM | LARGE
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